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l @ LT-16 - Ram 5500 Crew4x4 X J

©_SS-4 - Bobcat S-630 %X |

©_5S-14 - Bobcat S-630. % ” x I

Equipment Maintenance Summary

Bobcat S-630 ss-14

Generated: January 30, 2026 3:14 PM

Timeframe: 01/01/2014 = 01/30/2026
Scope: Both Maintenance and Repair

Description

Install GPS, Decals, Fire
Extinguisher, Check Fluids &
Fliters, Check Lights & Beacon
- Rear work lights not working,
changed corroded spade
connectors on bulb holder
Mechanic = Terry & Colin

lift arm cylinder grease nipple
needs changing

Changed Engine Oil & Filter,
Air Filter, Fuel Filters Mechanic
= Joe

Changed Engine Oil & Filter,
Air Filter, Fuel Filters Mechanic
= Joe

Start

11/09/2015
12:00 AM

N/A

06/29/2016
12:00 AM

06/29/2016
12:00 AM

End

11/09/2015
12:00 AM

N/A

06/29/2016
12:00 AM

06/29/2016
12:00 AM

Hours/KM

Type Rule
437/- Repair
-I- Repair
698/- Maintenance Skid
Steer
- 500
Hour
698/- Maintenance Skid
Steer
- 500
Hour

Created

11/17/2015
9:32 PM

06/09/2016
7:59 AM

06/30/2016
5:11PM

06/30/2016
511 PM

2026-01-30, 3:14 p.m.
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Equipment Categories lit arm support brace is missing  06/29/2016  06/29/2016  698/- Repair 06/30/2016
a pin and spring to keep the 12:00 AM 12:00 AM - 5:23 PM
('I'LQMETDMG_‘GQO_N brace in storage position. Wire -
is being used to hold brace up. Repair Request
- Replaced Pin Mechanic = Joe Lift arm support

lift arm support brace
is missing a pin and
spring to keep the
brace in storage
position. Wire is
being used to hold

brace up.
May 2, 2016 9:13 AM
by Trevor Urban
Change Engine Oil & Filter 05/12/2017  05M12/2017  923/- Maintenance 250 05/25/2017
(5W40), Air Filter Top Up 12:00 AM 12:00 AM Hour-  12:26 PM
Hydraulic Oil Mechanic = Joe Skid
Steer
Change Engine Oil & Filter 05/12/2017  05/12/2017  923/- Maintenance Skid 05/25/2017
(5W40), Air Filter Top Up 12:00 AM 12:00 AM Steer 12:26 PM
Hydraulic Qil Mechanic = Joe - 500
Hour
Wash - Grease - Adjust Door 05/12/2017  05/12/2017  923/- Repair 05/25/2017
and Tighten Bolts on Hinges - 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 12:30 PM

Check Lights, Beacon, A/C =
OK - Install Fire Ext Bracket
Mechanic = Joe

20f9 2026-01-30, 3:14 p.m.
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Re-Seal right lift cylinder -
Adjust door latch & hinges -
Charge battery - Replace cab
filters - Check Block Heater,
HVAC, Wipers, Lights, Replace
Fire Ext. and Inspection Book -
Replace bulb on top right front
cab - Replace return line on
Bobtach (fitting loose and
leaking), Top Up Hydraulic Oil -
Grease - Change Air Filter
Mechanic = Shawn

Replace Engine Air Filter and
Cab Air Filter Mechanic =
Shawn

Change Engine Oil & Filter
(10W40 PetroCan Synthetic),
Air Filer , Fuel Filter, Hydraulic
Oil (Bobcat Hydraulic) & Filter,
Grease, Wash

Check Over, Fire Ext, Seat
Belt, Replace Reverse Alarm,
New First Aid Kit - Grease -
Wash Mechanic = Jace

Starter Motor is spinning and
not engaging - Found a shim
between starter and housing
preventing the teeth on the
starter from fulling engaging the
teeth on the flywheel -
Replaced starter with new from
Earthworks and did not use
shim - Kept old starter in
inventory at Floral Mechanic =
Colin

https://app.allanconstruction.ca/equipment?start_date=01%2F01%2F2014&end_date=01%:2...

01/08/2018
12:00 AM

01/08/2018
12:00 AM

07/26/2018

12:00 AM

07/26/2018
12:00 AM

02/15/2019
12:00 AM

01/08/2018

12:00 AM

01/08/2018
12:00 AM

07/26/2018

12:00 AM

07/26/2018
12:00 AM

02/15/2019
12:00 AM

1,123/~

1,123/-

1,192/-

1,192/~

1,214/-

Repair

Maintenance

Maintenance Skid
Steer
- 500
Hour

Repair

Repair

Repair Request

Starter

Starter Motor is
spinning and not
engaging

February 11, 2019
10:38 AM by Brianne
Reynolds

01/09/2018
9:35 AM

01/09/2018
9:36 AM

07/26/2018
2:05 PM

07/26/2018
2:07 PM

03/01/2019
11:30 AM

2026-01-30, 3:14 p.m.
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Window Knob Missing Pass 05/21/2019  05/21/2019  1,225/- Repair 06/19/2019
Side Interior Window - 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 2:43 PM
Replaced Mechanic = Bianne T

Repair Request

Window Knob

Window Knob

Missing Pass Side

Interior Window

May 17, 2019 9:37
AM by Chris Bildfell

Replace Battery Mechanic = 07/22/2019  07/22/2019  1,225/- Repair 07/23/2019
Brianne Reynolds 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 8:24 AM
Swap Demo Tires with Older 04/15/2020  04/15/2020  -/- Repair 04/15/2020
Set from Floral Yard toUse Up ~ 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 2:54 PM
on Sid Buckwold Bridge

Mechanic = Jace

Lock Pin for Fork Missing, 04/15/2020  04/15/2020  -/- Repair 04/16/2020
Replace Locking Pin Mechanic ~ 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 8:38 AM

= Terry

Replaced Battery from First 04/14/2020 04/14/2020 1,515/- Repair 04/16/2020
Filter (Group 31) Mechanic = 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 8:51 AM
Terry

Replace Bent Bolt and Missing 04/16/2020 04/16/2020  -/- Repair 04/20/2020
Bushing for Quick Attach on 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 10:28 AM

end of Hydraulic Cylinder
Mechanic = Terry

Unit Stalling and Randomly 05/04/2020  05/04/2020  -/- Repair 05/08/2020
Dying and Wont Restart - 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 11:17 AM
Checked Battery, Fuses,

Relays - Replaced Main Power

Relay with Rear Light Relay to

Test, Test Drove Machine and

Seems OK Mechanic = Terry &

Jace

4 of9 2026-01-30.3:14 p.m.
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Check Lights, Seat Beit, B/U
Alarm, Beacon, Belts -
Replaced Engine Oil Drain
Fitting and Hose - Replaced
Coolant - Grease - Top Up
Hydraulic Oil Mechanic = Blake

Replaced Drive Belt Mechanic
= Carl

Change Engine Oil & Filter (9L
10W40 PetroCan Duron UHP
Synthetic), Air Filer , Fuel Filter,
Hydraulic Filter, Grease, Wash
Mechanic = Claude

500 Hour Service - Check GPS
it is Not Working Engine Oil =
6678233 Outer Air Fliter =
7008043 Inner Air Filter =
7008044 Fuel Filter = 6667352
Hydraulic = 6692337 Tank
Hydraulic = 7012314 Seal =
7015308 Cooling Fan =
7319444

https://app.allanconstruction.ca/equipment?start_date=01%2F01%2F201 4&end_date=01%2...

05/29/2020
12:00 AM

10/15/2020
12:00 AM

10/15/2020
12:00 AM

N/A

05/29/2020
12:00 AM

10/15/2020
12:00 AM

10/15/2020
12:00 AM

N/A

1,603/-

1,660/-

1,630/

Repair

Repair

Maintenance Skid
Steer
- 500
Hour

Repair

Repair Request

500hr Service -
Check GPS

500 Hour Service -
Check GPS it is Not
Working Engine Oil =
6678233 Outer Air
Fliter = 7008043
Inner Air Filter =
7008044 Fuel Filter =
6667352 Hydraulic =
6692337 Tank
Hydraulic = 7012314
Seal = 7015308
Cooling Fan =
7319444
October 15, 2020
9:42 AM by Carl
Hewitt

06/15/2020
1:04 PM

10/15/2020
9:20 AM

10/20/2020
4:33 PM

10/29/2020
10:03 AM

2026-01-30, 3:14 p.m.
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Check Lights, Fluids, Fire Ext, 10/15/2020
BU Alarm Mechanic = Carl 12:00 AM

Machine will start if primed but 11/23/2020
wont stay running - Lift Pump 12:00 AM
was replaced onsite at Lanigan

Mine - Cory Installed New Lift

Pump Onsite - Still Kept Dying -

Brought it to Floral and

Pumped Out the Fuel Tank,

Added Fresh Fuel and

Changed Fuel Filters = OK

Mechanic = Cory & Carl

Clean electrical starting N/A
system(wires and battery
corrosion) Washed and
greased Knob on door handle
reattached Replace weather
stripping on front door Knob on
throttle lever reattached GPS
rewired straight to fuse box and
battery Replace air conditioning
switch Replace receiver drier
filter Replace high/low pressure
switch Replace expansion
valve Replace freeze up switch
Replace air conditioning
compressor Recharge air
conditioning Reseal roof
window Replace shut down
solenoid

10/15/2020
12:00 AM

11/23/2020
12:00 AM

N/A

1,630/-

1,717/-

1,753/

Repair 10/29/2020
10:06 AM
Repair 11/23/2020
2:46 PM
Repair Request
Wont Stay Running

Machine will start if
primed but wont stay
running - Lift Pump
was replaced onsite
at Lanigan Mine
October 29, 2020
10:13 AM by Chris
Bildfell

Repair 06/29/2021
2:30 PM

2026-01-30, 3:14 p.m.
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Change Engine Oil (11L
PertoCan 10W40 Duron UHP
Synthetic) Change Hydraulic
Oil (11L Bobcat or Doosan
Hydraulic Oil) Engine Oil Filter
= 6678233 = Baldwin B163 =
Donaldson P551042 Outer Air
Filter = 7008043 = Baldwin
RS5747 Inner Air Filter =
7008044 = Baldwin RS5748
Fuel Filter = 6667352 =
Baldwin BF 1257 Hydraulic =
6692337 = No Cross Tank
Hydraulic = 7012314 = Baldwin
PT23637-MPG Cooling Fan =
7319444 = No Cross Mechanic
= Brandon

Right Hand Controller Throwing
Code H1222 Right Hand
Thumb Switch Out of Range
Low Replace right hand control
No gps in this unit

https://app.allanconstruction.ca/equipment?start_date=01%2F01%2F2014&end_date=01%2...

05/18/2022  05/18/2022
12:00 AM 12:00 AM

06/28/2022  N/A
3:00 PM

1,942/-

1,845/-

Maintenance Skid 06/07/2022
Steer  4:.08 PM
- 500
Hour

Repair 06/28/2022
12:34 PM

Repair Request

Right Hand
Controller

Right Hand
Controller Throwing
Code H1222 Right
Hand Thumb Switch
Out of Range Low
June 7, 2022 4:53
PM by Chris Bildfell

2026-01-30, 3:14 p.m.
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Check the GPS - Remove from  N/A N/A -I- Repair 06/28/2022
unit and send to the city (IT) for 12:34 PM
testing if needed No gps inthis
unit Repair Request

GPS Inspection

Check the GPS -

Remove from unit

and send to the city

(IT) for testing if

needed

July 6, 2021 9:26 AM
by Corey Klimosko

Wiper motor replace and N/A N/A 2,071/ Repair 12/05/2022
cleaned up splines, set and 1:22 PM
tested Mechanic JG

Resealed Cylinders: LHS & 01/18/2024  01/24/2024  2,219/- Repair 01/24/2024
RHS lift and LHS & RHS tilt 7:00 AM 3:.00 PM 3:22 PM
cylinders Replaced two hyd

hoses going to LHS bucket lift

cyl Replaced LHS cab mount

Cleaned all electrical grounds

and power terminals Repaired

a cut wire on main harmess

Replaced main fuse by battery

Resealed top end of hydrostatic

pump both sides Topped up

hydraulic fluid Changed out in

tank and charge hydraulic

filters Ran machine and

adjusted controls -Aidan

Swap Demo Tires for Skinny 01/24/2024 01/24/2024 2,219/- Repair 03/07/2024
Set of Winter Tires 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 11:34 AM
Change battery with new 31 N/A 11/25/2024  2,361/- Repair 11/25/2024
series automotive post battery 12:00 AM 1:35 PM

Clean electrical connections

80of 9 2026-01-30, 3:14 p.m.
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Change battery with new 31
series automotive post battery
Clean electrical connections

Change engine oil, oil filter, fuel
filter, air filter, cab air filter

Instal new stop solenoid

Reseal quick attach hydraulic
cylinder, Clarence

https://app.allanconstruction.ca/equipment?start_date=01%2F01%2F2014&end_date=01%2...

N/A

07/23/2025
12:00 AM

07/23/2025
12:00 AM

01/23/2026
12:00 AM

11/25/2024
12:00 AM

07/30/2025
12:00 AM

07/23/2025
12:00 AM

N/A

2,361/-

2,502/

2,502/-

2,593/-

Repair

Maintenance Skid
Steer
-500
Hour

Repair

Repair

11/25/2024
1:35 PM

07/23/2025
7:43 AM

07/23/2025
7:44 AM

01/23/2026
8:48 AM

2026-01-30, 3:14 p.m.



