



Equipment



Manage the equipment operated by Allan.

[Equipment Active](#)
[Equipment Archived](#)
[Safety Equipment Active](#)
[Safety Archived](#)
[Small Engine & Tools Active](#)
[Small Engine & Tools Archived](#)
[+ Equipment](#)
[Maintenance](#)
[Maintenance Rules](#)
[+ Maintenance Rule](#)
[Availability](#)
[Availability Rules](#)
[Equipment Categories](#)
[LT-16 - Ram 5500 Crew 4x4](#)
[SS-4 - Bobcat S-630](#)
[SS-14 - Bobcat S-630](#)


Equipment Maintenance Summary

Bobcat S-630 SS-14

Generated: January 30, 2026 3:14 PM

Timeframe: 01/01/2014 → 01/30/2026

Scope: Both Maintenance and Repair

	Description	Start	End	Hours/KM	Type	Rule	Created
	Install GPS, Decals, Fire Extinguisher, Check Fluids & Filters, Check Lights & Beacon - Rear work lights not working, changed corroded spade connectors on bulb holder Mechanic = Terry & Colin	11/09/2015 12:00 AM	11/09/2015 12:00 AM	437/-	Repair		11/17/2015 9:32 PM
	lift arm cylinder grease nipple needs changing	N/A	N/A	-/-	Repair		06/09/2016 7:59 AM
	Changed Engine Oil & Filter, Air Filter, Fuel Filters Mechanic = Joe	06/29/2016 12:00 AM	06/29/2016 12:00 AM	698/-	Maintenance	Skid Steer - 500 Hour	06/30/2016 5:11 PM
	Changed Engine Oil & Filter, Air Filter, Fuel Filters Mechanic = Joe	06/29/2016 12:00 AM	06/29/2016 12:00 AM	698/-	Maintenance	Skid Steer - 500 Hour	06/30/2016 5:11 PM

Equipment Categories**+ Equipment Category**

lift arm support brace is missing a pin and spring to keep the brace in storage position. Wire is being used to hold brace up. - Replaced Pin Mechanic = Joe	06/29/2016 12:00 AM	06/29/2016 12:00 AM	698/-	Repair	06/30/2016 5:23 PM
				Repair Request	
				Lift arm support	
				lift arm support brace is missing a pin and spring to keep the brace in storage position. Wire is being used to hold brace up.	
				May 2, 2016 9:13 AM by Trevor Urban	
Change Engine Oil & Filter (5W40), Air Filter Top Up Hydraulic Oil Mechanic = Joe	05/12/2017 12:00 AM	05/12/2017 12:00 AM	923/-	Maintenance	250 Hour- Skid Steer
Change Engine Oil & Filter (5W40), Air Filter Top Up Hydraulic Oil Mechanic = Joe	05/12/2017 12:00 AM	05/12/2017 12:00 AM	923/-	Maintenance	Skid Steer - 500 Hour
Wash - Grease - Adjust Door and Tighten Bolts on Hinges - Check Lights, Beacon, A/C = OK - Install Fire Ext Bracket Mechanic = Joe	05/12/2017 12:00 AM	05/12/2017 12:00 AM	923/-	Repair	05/25/2017 12:30 PM

Re-Seal right lift cylinder - Adjust door latch & hinges - Charge battery - Replace cab filters - Check Block Heater, HVAC, Wipers, Lights, Replace Fire Ext. and Inspection Book - Replace bulb on top right front cab - Replace return line on Bobtach (fitting loose and leaking), Top Up Hydraulic Oil - Grease - Change Air Filter Mechanic = Shawn	01/08/2018 12:00 AM	01/08/2018 12:00 AM	1,123/-	Repair	01/09/2018 9:35 AM
Replace Engine Air Filter and Cab Air Filter Mechanic = Shawn	01/08/2018 12:00 AM	01/08/2018 12:00 AM	1,123/-	Maintenance	01/09/2018 9:36 AM
Change Engine Oil & Filter (10W40 PetroCan Synthetic), Air Filter, Fuel Filter, Hydraulic Oil (Bobcat Hydraulic) & Filter, Grease, Wash	07/26/2018 12:00 AM	07/26/2018 12:00 AM	1,192/-	Maintenance	Skid Steer - 500 Hour 07/26/2018 2:05 PM
Check Over, Fire Ext, Seat Belt, Replace Reverse Alarm, New First Aid Kit - Grease - Wash Mechanic = Jace	07/26/2018 12:00 AM	07/26/2018 12:00 AM	1,192/-	Repair	07/26/2018 2:07 PM
Starter Motor is spinning and not engaging - Found a shim between starter and housing preventing the teeth on the starter from fully engaging the teeth on the flywheel - Replaced starter with new from Earthworks and did not use shim - Kept old starter in inventory at Floral Mechanic = Colin	02/15/2019 12:00 AM	02/15/2019 12:00 AM	1,214/-	Repair	03/01/2019 11:30 AM
				Repair Request Starter Starter Motor is spinning and not engaging February 11, 2019 10:38 AM by Brianne Reynolds	

Window Knob Missing Pass Side Interior Window - Replaced Mechanic = Brianne	05/21/2019 12:00 AM	05/21/2019 12:00 AM	1,225/-	Repair	06/19/2019 2:43 PM
				Repair Request	
				Window Knob	
				Window Knob	
				Missing Pass Side	
				Interior Window	
				May 17, 2019 9:37	
				AM by Chris Bildfell	
Replace Battery Mechanic = Brianne Reynolds	07/22/2019 12:00 AM	07/22/2019 12:00 AM	1,225/-	Repair	07/23/2019 8:24 AM
Swap Demo Tires with Older Set from Floral Yard to Use Up on Sid Buckwold Bridge Mechanic = Jace	04/15/2020 12:00 AM	04/15/2020 12:00 AM	-/-	Repair	04/15/2020 2:54 PM
Lock Pin for Fork Missing, Replace Locking Pin Mechanic = Terry	04/15/2020 12:00 AM	04/15/2020 12:00 AM	-/-	Repair	04/16/2020 8:38 AM
Replaced Battery from First Filter (Group 31) Mechanic = Terry	04/14/2020 12:00 AM	04/14/2020 12:00 AM	1,515/-	Repair	04/16/2020 8:51 AM
Replace Bent Bolt and Missing Bushing for Quick Attach on end of Hydraulic Cylinder Mechanic = Terry	04/16/2020 12:00 AM	04/16/2020 12:00 AM	-/-	Repair	04/20/2020 10:28 AM
Unit Stalling and Randomly Dying and Wont Restart - Checked Battery, Fuses, Relays - Replaced Main Power Relay with Rear Light Relay to Test, Test Drove Machine and Seems OK Mechanic = Terry & Jace	05/04/2020 12:00 AM	05/04/2020 12:00 AM	-/-	Repair	05/08/2020 11:17 AM

Check Lights, Seat Belt, B/U Alarm, Beacon, Belts - Replaced Engine Oil Drain Fitting and Hose - Replaced Coolant - Grease - Top Up Hydraulic Oil Mechanic = Blake	05/29/2020 12:00 AM	05/29/2020 12:00 AM	1,603/-	Repair	06/15/2020 1:04 PM
Replaced Drive Belt Mechanic = Carl	10/15/2020 12:00 AM	10/15/2020 12:00 AM	1,660/-	Repair	10/15/2020 9:20 AM
Change Engine Oil & Filter (9L 10W40 PetroCan Duron UHP Synthetic), Air Filer , Fuel Filter, Hydraulic Filter, Grease, Wash Mechanic = Claude	10/15/2020 12:00 AM	10/15/2020 12:00 AM	1,630/-	Maintenance	Skid Steer - 500 Hour
500 Hour Service - Check GPS it is Not Working Engine Oil = 6678233 Outer Air Filter = 7008043 Inner Air Filter = 7008044 Fuel Filter = 6667352 Hydraulic = 6692337 Tank Hydraulic = 7012314 Seal = 7015308 Cooling Fan = 7319444	N/A	N/A	-/-	Repair	10/29/2020 10:03 AM
					Repair Request 500hr Service - Check GPS 500 Hour Service - Check GPS it is Not Working Engine Oil = 6678233 Outer Air Filter = 7008043 Inner Air Filter = 7008044 Fuel Filter = 6667352 Hydraulic = 6692337 Tank Hydraulic = 7012314 Seal = 7015308 Cooling Fan = 7319444 October 15, 2020 9:42 AM by Carl Hewitt

Check Lights, Fluids, Fire Ext, BU Alarm Mechanic = Carl	10/15/2020 12:00 AM	10/15/2020 12:00 AM	1,630/-	Repair	10/29/2020 10:06 AM
Machine will start if primed but wont stay running - Lift Pump was replaced onsite at Lanigan Mine - Cory Installed New Lift Pump Onsite - Still Kept Dying - Brought it to Floral and Pumped Out the Fuel Tank, Added Fresh Fuel and Changed Fuel Filters = OK Mechanic = Cory & Carl	11/23/2020 12:00 AM	11/23/2020 12:00 AM	1,717/-	Repair	11/23/2020 2:46 PM
				Repair Request	
				Wont Stay Running	
				Machine will start if primed but wont stay running - Lift Pump was replaced onsite at Lanigan Mine	
				October 29, 2020	
				10:13 AM by Chris Bildfell	
Clean electrical starting system(wires and battery corrosion) Washed and greased Knob on door handle reattached Replace weather stripping on front door Knob on throttle lever reattached GPS rewired straight to fuse box and battery Replace air conditioning switch Replace receiver drier filter Replace high/low pressure switch Replace expansion valve Replace freeze up switch Replace air conditioning compressor Recharge air conditioning Reseal roof window Replace shut down solenoid	N/A	N/A	1,753/-	Repair	06/29/2021 2:30 PM

Change Engine Oil (11L PertoCan 10W40 Duron UHP Synthetic) Change Hydraulic Oil (11L Bobcat or Doosan Hydraulic Oil) Engine Oil Filter = 6678233 = Baldwin B163 = Donaldson P551042 Outer Air Filter = 7008043 = Baldwin RS5747 Inner Air Filter = 7008044 = Baldwin RS5748 Fuel Filter = 6667352 = Baldwin BF1257 Hydraulic = 6692337 = No Cross Tank Hydraulic = 7012314 = Baldwin PT23637-MPG Cooling Fan = 7319444 = No Cross Mechanic = Brandon	05/18/2022 12:00 AM	05/18/2022 12:00 AM	1,942/-	Maintenance	Skid Steer - 500 Hour	06/07/2022 4:08 PM
Right Hand Controller Throwing Code H1222 Right Hand Thumb Switch Out of Range Low Replace right hand control No gps in this unit	06/28/2022 3:00 PM	N/A	1,845/-	Repair	Repair Request Right Hand Controller Right Hand Controller Throwing Code H1222 Right Hand Thumb Switch Out of Range Low June 7, 2022 4:53 PM by Chris Bildfell	06/28/2022 12:34 PM

Check the GPS - Remove from unit and send to the city (IT) for testing if needed No gps in this unit	N/A	N/A	-/-	Repair	06/28/2022 12:34 PM
				Repair Request GPS Inspection Check the GPS - Remove from unit and send to the city (IT) for testing if needed	July 6, 2021 9:26 AM by Corey Klimosko
Wiper motor replace and cleaned up splines, set and tested Mechanic JG	N/A	N/A	2,071/-	Repair	12/05/2022 1:22 PM
Resealed Cylinders: LHS & RHS lift and LHS & RHS tilt cylinders Replaced two hyd hoses going to LHS bucket lift cyl Replaced LHS cab mount Cleaned all electrical grounds and power terminals Repaired a cut wire on main harness Replaced main fuse by battery Resealed top end of hydrostatic pump both sides Topped up hydraulic fluid Changed out in tank and charge hydraulic filters Ran machine and adjusted controls -Aidan	01/18/2024 7:00 AM	01/24/2024 3:00 PM	2,219/-	Repair	01/24/2024 3:22 PM
Swap Demo Tires for Skinny Set of Winter Tires	01/24/2024 12:00 AM	01/24/2024 12:00 AM	2,219/-	Repair	03/07/2024 11:34 AM
Change battery with new 31 series automotive post battery Clean electrical connections	N/A	11/25/2024 12:00 AM	2,361/-	Repair	11/25/2024 1:35 PM

Change battery with new 31 series automotive post battery Clean electrical connections	N/A	11/25/2024 12:00 AM	2,361/-	Repair		11/25/2024 1:35 PM
Change engine oil, oil filter, fuel filter, air filter, cab air filter	07/23/2025 12:00 AM	07/30/2025 12:00 AM	2,502/-	Maintenance	Skid Steer - 500 Hour	07/23/2025 7:43 AM
Instal new stop solenoid	07/23/2025 12:00 AM	07/23/2025 12:00 AM	2,502/-	Repair		07/23/2025 7:44 AM
Reseal quick attach hydraulic cylinder, Clarence	01/23/2026 12:00 AM	N/A	2,593/-	Repair		01/23/2026 8:48 AM